
Crazy Steel

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Nogarotto Federico (03/2615) 6 12 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pellarin Sabrina (03/1909) 6 15 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cusin Martina (01/2341) 4 9 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liva Paolo (03/741) 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cecone Pierino (03/737) 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzale Fabio (03/2621) 3 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beraldo Marco (01/2354) 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Degan Irene (03/1949) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Nogarotto Federico 03/2615 12 25 2,08

Pellarin Sabrina 03/1909 10 21 2,10

Cusin Martina 01/2341 10 20 2,00

Liva Paolo 03/741 6 15 2,50

Cecone Pierino 03/737 3 7 2,33

Pizzale Fabio 03/2621 5 7 1,40

Beraldo Marco 01/2354 2 6 3,00

Degan Irene 03/1949 0 0 0,00

Statale13

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Martin Marco (03/2730) 6 7 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dandrea Federico (03/2728) 3 2 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Butto` Marco (03/2727) 6 0 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pravato Paolo (03/2050) 6 7 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Tullio  Riccardo (03/2729) 3 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tufo Rosanna (03/2068) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Savian Nicola (03/2627) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martin Marco 03/2730 9 16 1,78

Dandrea Federico 03/2728 9 14 1,56

Butto` Marco 03/2727 12 14 1,17

Pravato Paolo 03/2050 9 13 1,44

De Tullio  Riccardo 03/2729 6 4 0,67

Tufo Rosanna 03/2068 3 2 0,67

Savian Nicola 03/2627 0 0 0,00

Figli Di Sampei

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Zanetti Enrico (03/2818) 6 15 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biason Cristiano (03/2822) 5 12 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin  Stefano (03/2817) 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cossio David (03/2927) 4 5 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diana Giuseppe (03/2837) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosa Fabio (03/2833) 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nascimben Michele (03/2821) 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moro Marco Andrea (03/2820) 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vaccher Simone (03/2819) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zanetti Enrico 03/2818 12 28 2,33

Biason Cristiano 03/2822 8 16 2,00

Martin  Stefano 03/2817 8 15 1,88

Cossio David 03/2927 9 14 1,56

Diana Giuseppe 03/2837 3 7 2,33

Rosa Fabio 03/2833 3 6 2,00

Nascimben Michele 03/2821 2 5 2,50

Moro Marco Andrea 03/2820 3 5 1,67

Vaccher Simone 03/2819 0 0 0,00

Baaf Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bellocco Michael (03/2863) 6 10 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moretti Andrea (03/290) 6 10 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mascelloni Fabio (03/2714) 6 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tami Brian (03/2788) 6 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Debellis Angela (03/2713) 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bellocco Michael 03/2863 12 22 1,83

Moretti Andrea 03/290 12 18 1,50

Mascelloni Fabio 03/2714 12 17 1,42

Tami Brian 03/2788 7 7 1,00

Debellis Angela 03/2713 5 1 0,20



Glamour Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Querin Andrea (03/1580) 3 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blaseotto Luca (03/2873) 1 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorenzon Sabina (03/2707) 6 4 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dominici Emil (03/882) 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomada Roberto (03/2702) 3 1 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bucic Entoni (03/1634) 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomada Fabrizio (03/075) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Querin Andrea 03/1580 6 10 1,67

Blaseotto Luca 03/2873 7 9 1,29

Lorenzon Sabina 03/2707 12 9 0,75

Dominici Emil 03/882 5 6 1,20

Tomada Roberto 03/2702 9 5 0,56

Bucic Entoni 03/1634 6 3 0,50

Tomada Fabrizio 03/075 3 0 0,00

Dardelli

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Perillo Cristian (03/237) 6 12 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Canciani Gabriele (03/411) 4 10 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Camerin Giovanni (03/314) 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prapotnich Gianfranco (03/009) 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bavaro Franco (03/004) 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Luisa Andrea (03/2860) 3 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conese Gianluca (03/003) 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perillo Cristian 03/237 12 20 1,67

Canciani Gabriele 03/411 8 13 1,62

Camerin Giovanni 03/314 6 9 1,50

Prapotnich Gianfranco 03/009 6 8 1,33

Bavaro Franco 03/004 6 6 1,00

De Luisa Andrea 03/2860 6 5 0,83

Conese Gianluca 03/003 4 4 1,00


